

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6418/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 11/01/2008 in WA No. 1931/2007 of The HIGH COURT
OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

M.P.STATE CO-OP.DAIRY FEDN.LD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHOK KUMAR JAISWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report
)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 6477 of 2008

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and iwth prayer for interim relief and office
report)

SLP(C) NO. 6995 of 2008

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office
report)

With

SLP(C) No.7502/2008

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office
report)

Date: 28/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Pooja Dhar,Adv.

Mr.S.Singh,Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhra

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Applications for exemption from filing O.T. are allowed.

Issue notice.

Tag on with SLP(C) No.25505/2007.

[Meenu Sethi] [Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master

Court Master