

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6418/2008

M.P.STATE CO-OP.DAIRY FEDN.LD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHOK KUMAR JAISWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 6477 of 2008

SLP(C) NO. 6995 of 2008

SLP(C) NO. 7502 of 2008

Date: 14/05/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue fresh notice upon the unserved respondents through
Registered Post A.D.

Dasti service, in addition, is allowed.

List the matters on 23rd July, 2008.

Served respondents may file Counter Affidavit till then.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar